
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Autocross Series Rd 2 2016

20/02/2016
Run 5  Hats

259.24732 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 87.961 2 85.58 0 85.671 1 83.296 0 1 185.371 1

264.57427 Treian Kontjonis Subaru WRX F1 0 0 92.055 0 90.978 1 89.892 0 87.924 0 2 186.758 0

269.426 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 92.394 0 92.718 0 91.627 0 89.808 0 3 287.965 0

270.88624 Michael Osborne Peugeot 205 GTi6 D 0 0 99.311 0 95.214 0 91.58 0 89.815 0 4 189.491 0

270.93410 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 91.392 0 93.731 0 91.053 0 90.347 0 5 189.534 0

271.02533 Russell McKenzie Nissan GTIR F2 0 0 91.888 0 92.142 0 89.898 0 89.239 0 6 20

275.65157 Graham Wallis Peugeot 309GTi S 0 0 95.896 0 94.616 0 94.572 0 90.894 0 7 190.185 0

277.5641 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift I 0 0 96.087 0 94.28 0 96.004 0 92.301 0 8 190.979 0

278.18212 Keith McElroy Renault Sport Clio B 0 0 94.553 0 95.373 1 93.69 0 91.818 0 9 292.674 0

278.85617 Jason Lake Hyundai Excel C 0 0 95.756 0 96.784 0 94.096 0 92.606 0 10 192.154 0

280.461 Paul Hocking Pulsar A 0 0 93.666 0 96.42 0 94.538 0 103.023 0 11 192.256 0

280.5834 Ian McKenzie Subaru F2 0 0 93.64 0 95.695 1 94.074 0 92.866 0 12 30

281.08918 Stefan Dekker Toyota MR2 C 0 0 93.862 0 93.764 1 92.519 1 91.072 0 13 291.155 1

281.37438 Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 0 0 96.597 0 95.776 0 96.562 0 94.091 0 14 191.507 0

282.5475 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0 0 91.6 0 95.403 1 91.616 1 93.886 1 15 294.331 0

284.2413 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0 0 94.089 0 98.47 1 95.555 0 95.748 0 16 394.597 0

285.99459 Rob Sanderson Hyundai Excel S 0 0 102.362 0 98.428 0 97.096 0 94.675 0 17 294.223 0

286.00519 Chris Stevens A 0 0 100.652 0 98.954 0 96.284 0 94.992 0 18 494.729 0

286.8812 Dave Jowett Pulsar A 0 0 96.879 1 98.682 0 96.114 0 95.227 0 19 595.54 0

287.56750 Matt Jones Commodore J3 0 0 98.627 0 106.485 1 96.451 0 92.489 0 20 198.701 2

289.35420 Rod Hall Gemini I 0 0 112.579 0 100.841 0 97.9 0 95.589 0 21 295.865 0

290.99 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline B 0 0 97.223 0 100.606 0 98.827 0 97.576 0 22 396.101 0

290.92111 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0 0 99.735 0 100.854 0 97.976 0 96.093 0 23 496.852 0

291.35358 Richard Bos Volvo 240 S 0 0 101.81 0 100.025 0 98.318 0 94.902 0 24 398.133 0

293.33414 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 0 0 95.182 3 96.447 0 94.756 2 95.543 2 25 392.131 0

293.57152 Peter Jowett Pulsar J3 0 0 105.169 0 99.152 0 100.944 0 99.013 0 26 295.406 0
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294.40437 Laurie Pelech Sigma H 0 0 101.502 0 110.324 0 100.057 0 98.466 0 27 295.881 0

295.46316 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0 0 99.788 0 100.1 0 100.9 0 98.489 0 28 497.186 0

295.4755 Martin Forbes Nissan Pulsar S 0 0 106.276 0 102.409 0 102.837 0 96.686 0 29 496.375 0

296.99330 Philip Dobson Hyundai Excel C 0 0 105.388 0 101.64 0 97.983 0 100.428 0 30 598.582 0

297.6018 Joseph Eletva Sigma D 0 0 100.438 0 101.391 1 99.394 0 99.046 0 31 299.161 0

298.50562 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0 0 96.504 1 96.714 0 97.689 1 101.405 0 32 3100.386 0

298.82135 Tim Ogden Mini H 0 0 104.127 0 102.486 0 98.539 0 97.796 0 33 30

299.2284 Greg Cray Barina A 0 0 96.121 1 99.421 0 98.208 1 98.686 0 34 6109.933 0

299.49421 Danny Fabris Sigma D 0 0 102.326 0 101.811 0 101.752 0 98.869 0 35 398.873 0

299.6347 Daniel Lake Hyundai Excel C 0 0 125.252 0 112.165 0 103.561 0 99.204 0 36 696.869 0

299.78153 Kate Meyer Commodore L 0 0 105.922 1 101.115 0 102.865 0 97.824 0 37 1100.842 0

300.1848 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0 0 97.261 1 98.373 2 97.152 1 95.922 1 38 492.106 1

301.61728 Luke Thompson Subaru WRX F1 0 0 125.651 0 100.352 1 99.555 0 96.71 0 39 30

302.1846 Mark Smith Pulsar A 0 0 102.786 0 106.652 0 101.661 0 101.576 0 40 798.947 0

302.67323 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 103.057 0 104.686 0 102.455 0 100.739 0 41 499.479 0

304.90140 Henk Dekker Sprinter I 0 0 105.515 2 100.802 0 104.773 0 100.578 1 42 399.326 0

308.92960 Keith Winter Volvo 240 S 0 0 104.237 0 101.133 0 103.559 0 0 43 50

309.24239 Pete Morley Gemini I 0 0 108.863 0 108.282 0 111.252 0 103.422 0 44 497.538 0

312.02322 Sean Payne Commodore H 0 0 100.845 0 127.778 5 97.852 20 96.894 1 45 494.284 3

312.41544 Chris Jowett Pulsar J2 0 0 115.852 0 109.788 0 107.775 0 102.515 0 46 1102.125 0

313.70131 Sam Puslia Sigma D 0 0 108.433 0 107.848 0 106.577 0 104.071 0 47 5103.053 0

315.72413 Nathan Latta Peugeot 505 B 0 0 106.116 0 110.026 0 105.006 1 104.135 0 48 5105.473 0

328.56947 Ben Ogden Mini J3 0 0 114.506 0 108.186 0 108.883 1 106.5 0 49 50

363.00845 Chris Sanderson Hyundai Excel J2 0 0 106.709 1 108.041 0 143.258 0 0 0 50 20

365.64146 Ambrose Haddon Pulsar J2 0 0 123.803 0 122.686 0 135.714 0 122.508 0 51 3120.447 0
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A0-1800 Standard

280.4601 Paul Hocking Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 96.42 0 94.538 0 103.023 0 11 193.666 92.256 0

282.5475 Nathan Stevens Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 95.403 1 91.616 1 93.886 1 15 291.6 94.331 0

284.2413 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0.000 0 0 98.47 1 95.555 0 95.748 0 16 394.089 94.597 0

286.00519 Chris Stevens A 0.000 0 0 98.954 0 96.284 0 94.992 0 18 4100.652 94.729 0

286.8812 Dave Jowett Pulsar A 0.000 0 1 98.682 0 96.114 0 95.227 0 19 596.879 95.54 0

299.2284 Greg Cray Barina A 0.000 0 1 99.421 0 98.208 1 98.686 0 34 696.121 109.933 0

302.1846 Mark Smith Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 106.652 0 101.661 0 101.576 0 40 7102.786 98.947 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

270.93410 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 93.731 0 91.053 0 90.347 0 5 191.392 89.534 0

278.18212 Keith McElroy Renault Sport Cli B 0.000 0 0 95.373 1 93.69 0 91.818 0 9 294.553 92.674 0

290.9009 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline B 0.000 0 0 100.606 0 98.827 0 97.576 0 22 397.223 96.101 0

290.92111 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia B 0.000 0 0 100.854 0 97.976 0 96.093 0 23 499.735 96.852 0

315.72413 Nathan Latta Peugeot 505 B 0.000 0 0 110.026 0 105.006 1 104.135 0 48 5106.116 105.473 0

C0-1600cc Modified

278.85617 Jason Lake Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 96.784 0 94.096 0 92.606 0 10 195.756 92.154 0

281.08918 Stefan Dekker Toyota MR2 C 0.000 0 0 93.764 1 92.519 1 91.072 0 13 293.862 91.155 1

293.33414 Sam Mennen Datsun 180B C 0.000 0 3 96.447 0 94.756 2 95.543 2 25 395.182 92.131 0

295.46316 Andrew Bayley Corolla C 0.000 0 0 100.1 0 100.9 0 98.489 0 28 499.788 97.186 0

296.99330 Philip Dobson Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 101.64 0 97.983 0 100.428 0 30 5105.388 98.582 0

299.6347 Daniel Lake Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 112.165 0 103.561 0 99.204 0 36 6125.252 96.869 0
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D1601 - 2000cc Modified

270.88624 Michael Osborne Peugeot 205 GTi D 0.000 0 0 95.214 0 91.58 0 89.815 0 4 199.311 89.491 0

297.6018 Joseph Eletva Sigma D 0.000 0 0 101.391 1 99.394 0 99.046 0 31 2100.438 99.161 0

299.49421 Danny Fabris Sigma D 0.000 0 0 101.811 0 101.752 0 98.869 0 35 3102.326 98.873 0

302.67323 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 104.686 0 102.455 0 100.739 0 41 4103.057 99.479 0

313.70131 Sam Puslia Sigma D 0.000 0 0 107.848 0 106.577 0 104.071 0 47 5108.433 103.053 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

264.57427 Treian Kontjonis Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 90.978 1 89.892 0 87.924 0 2 192.055 86.758 0

269.40026 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 92.718 0 91.627 0 89.808 0 3 292.394 87.965 0

301.61728 Luke Thompson Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 100.352 1 99.555 0 96.71 0 39 3125.651 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

259.24732 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 2 85.58 0 85.671 1 83.296 0 1 187.961 85.371 1

271.02533 Russell McKenzie Nissan GTIR F 0.000 0 0 92.142 0 89.898 0 89.239 0 6 291.888 0

280.58034 Ian McKenzie Subaru F 0.000 0 0 95.695 1 94.074 0 92.866 0 12 393.64 0

HHistoric Plated

281.37438 Reg Johnson Datsun 200B H 0.000 0 0 95.776 0 96.562 0 94.091 0 14 196.597 91.507 0

294.40437 Laurie Pelech Sigma H 0.000 0 0 110.324 0 100.057 0 98.466 0 27 2101.502 95.881 0

298.82135 Tim Ogden Mini H 0.000 0 0 102.486 0 98.539 0 97.796 0 33 3104.127 0

312.02322 Sean Payne Commodore H 0.000 0 0 127.778 5 97.852 20 96.894 1 45 4100.845 94.284 3

ISpecials

277.56041 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift I 0.000 0 0 94.28 0 96.004 0 92.301 0 8 196.087 90.979 0

289.35420 Rod Hall Gemini I 0.000 0 0 100.841 0 97.9 0 95.589 0 21 2112.579 95.865 0

304.90140 Henk Dekker Sprinter I 0.000 0 2 100.802 0 104.773 0 100.578 1 42 3105.515 99.326 0

309.24239 Pete Morley Gemini I 0.000 0 0 108.282 0 111.252 0 103.422 0 44 4108.863 97.538 0
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J2Juniors 14-16 Years

312.41544 Chris Jowett Pulsar J2 0.000 0 0 109.788 0 107.775 0 102.515 0 46 1115.852 102.125 0

363.00845 Chris Sanderson Hyundai Excel J2 0.000 0 1 108.041 0 143.258 0 0 0 50 2106.709 0

365.64146 Ambrose Haddon Pulsar J2 0.000 0 0 122.686 0 135.714 0 122.508 0 51 3123.803 120.447 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

287.56750 Matt Jones Commodore J3 0.000 0 0 106.485 1 96.451 0 92.489 0 20 198.627 98.701 2

293.57152 Peter Jowett Pulsar J3 0.000 0 0 99.152 0 100.944 0 99.013 0 26 2105.169 95.406 0

298.50562 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 1 96.714 0 97.689 1 101.405 0 32 396.504 100.386 0

300.18048 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 1 98.373 2 97.152 1 95.922 1 38 497.261 92.106 1

328.56947 Ben Ogden Mini J3 0.000 0 0 108.186 0 108.883 1 106.5 0 49 5114.506 0

LLadies

299.78153 Kate Meyer Commodore L 0.000 0 1 101.115 0 102.865 0 97.824 0 37 1105.922 100.842 0

SHRA Standard Car Class

275.65157 Graham Wallis Peugeot 309GTi S 0.000 0 0 94.616 0 94.572 0 90.894 0 7 195.896 90.185 0

285.99459 Rob Sanderson Hyundai Excel S 0.000 0 0 98.428 0 97.096 0 94.675 0 17 2102.362 94.223 0

291.35358 Richard Bos Volvo 240 S 0.000 0 0 100.025 0 98.318 0 94.902 0 24 3101.81 98.133 0

295.47055 Martin Forbes Nissan Pulsar S 0.000 0 0 102.409 0 102.837 0 96.686 0 29 4106.276 96.375 0

308.92960 Keith Winter Volvo 240 S 0.000 0 0 101.133 0 103.559 0 0 43 5104.237 0

Page 3 of 3


